
CLASSEMENTS Alken Maison-Bois Tenkie Total

1 Simon David 16 20 20 56

2 Collard Noah 20 16 0 36

3 Dellatte Théo 8 12 12 32

4 Voets Côme 12 8 8 28

4 Camillo Joshua 8 8 12 28

6 Brants Nathan 0 8 16 24

7 Dub Eric 12 0 8 20

7 Van Den Broeck Junior 0 12 8 20

9 Nihoul Joachim 8 4 8 20

10 Cantineau Armand 8 0 4 12

10 Lazar Mathias 0 8 4 12

12 Messaoudi Kamil 4 0 4 8

12 Haudry Ayden 0 4 4 8

14 Sottiaux Diégo 4 0 0 4

14 Hallaert Kobe 4 0 0 4

14 Thieltgen Flavien 0 4 0 4

14 Lanneau Florian 0 0 4 4

14 Beauclercq Romain 0 0 4 4

14 Moraine Eliot 0 4 0 4

14 Arnould Cyril 0 0 4 4

14 Torre Timéo 0 4 0 4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

JOUEURS

Jeunes gens -9

SIMPLE



0

0



1 Van Gils Artur 12 20 20 52

2 Dasset Milan 20 12 16 48

3 Daneels Ferre 8 16 8 32

4 Shibata Kosei 8 12 12 32

5 Gillet Gaspard 8 8 12 28

6 Segers Alphons 16 8 0 24

7 T'Syen Vince 12 0 8 20

8 Hertay Billy 4 8 8 20

9 Frognier Hugo 4 8 0 12

9 Frèrejean Antoine 8 0 4 12

11 Vanlingen Genaux 4 4 4 12

11 De Munck Neyd 4 4 4 12

13 Devleschoudere Jack 0 0 8 8

14 Schoumaker Raphaël 4 4 0 8

14 Leenaerts Théo 4 4 0 8

14 Huel Alexis 4 0 4 8

14 Libaers Jorne 0 4 4 8

18 Morel Jasper 0 0 4 4

18 Pauwels Louis 4 0 0 4

18 Adelmann Maxime 0 4 0 4

0

0

0

1 Laderos Stavros 20 12 20 52

2 Peeters Giles 16 20 16 52

3 Ghobert Noé 12 12 12 36

4 Godaux Luca 12 16 0 28

5 Bellorini Samuele 8 8 12 28

6 Camillo Matteo 8 8 8 24

7 Beers Sid 8 8 0 16

7 Thieltgen Emilien 8 0 8 16

9 Van Vliet Bram 0 0 8 8

9 Van Brempt Nicolas 0 0 8 8

9 Pszeniczko Basil 0 8 0 8

0

0

0

0

0

Jeunes gens -10

Jeunes gens -11



0

0

0

1 Van San Alexander 20 16 16 52

2 Hermans Lionel 12 20 12 44

3 Baum Nathan 12 12 8 32

4 Oostvogels Jul 16 12 0 28

5 Hosten Rune 0 0 20 20

6 Marchal Victor 4 8 8 20

7 Schouckens Diégo 8 8 0 16

7 Leclerc Louis 8 8 0 16

7 Van Genechten Kor 8 0 8 16

10 Eputa Asembwa Noah 4 8 4 16

11 Debelder Raphaël 0 0 12 12

12 Cervetti Alessandro 8 4 0 12

13 Van Genechten Vic 4 4 4 12

14 Vamvakas Maximilian 0 0 8 8

15 Knapen Aaron 4 0 4 8

16 Vulsteke Cas 4 0 0 4

16 Moerenhout Benoit 0 0 4 4

16 Van Den Houdt Menno 4 0 0 4

16 Lanen Emiliën 4 0 0 4

16 Skoczylas Alexander 0 0 4 4

16 Van Waeyenbergh Roman 0 0 4 4

16 Peeters Mats 0 4 0 4

16 Labalue Loan 0 4 0 4

16 Di Franco Maxime 0 4 0 4

16 Piret Léo 0 4 0 4

0

0

0

1 De Marteau Xavier 12 0 20 32

2 De Wachter Wolf 8 0 16 24

3 Aerts Solen 20 0 0 20

4 Brandonisio Luca 12 0 8 20

5 Dannevoye Jules 16 0 0 16

6 Mosbeux Pierrick 0 0 12 12

6 Van Roost Killian 0 0 12 12

8 Mutsch Alistair 8 0 4 12

Jeunes gens -15

Jeunes gens -13



9 Van Eyll Guillaume 8 0 0 8

9 Dyckmans Brent 8 0 0 8

9 Adam Julien 0 0 8 8

9 Ruidant Baptiste 0 0 8 8

9 Grozdev Sava 0 0 8 8

14 Janssen Seppe 4 0 4 8

14 Berthels Thibeau 4 0 4 8

16 Igodt Vic 0 0 4 4

16 Bocq Hugo 0 0 4 4

16 Ringoet Jesse 0 0 4 4

16 Pezzani Colin 0 0 4 4

16 Henry Mathis 4 0 0 4

16 Bleus Wout 4 0 0 4

0

0

0

0

0

1 Debussche Elise 20 20 20 60

2 Peeters Elle 16 12 16 44

3 Samain Lucie 12 16 12 40

4 Enkels Isa 12 12 0 24

5 Berthaut Romy 8 0 12 20

6 Sacharidis Marilyn Athena 8 0 8 16

7 Vermeiren Maud 0 0 8 8

7 Cornelis Amélia 8 0 0 8

7 Mouradian Taisiya 8 0 0 8

0

0

0

1 Vandebeek Leen 20 20 16 56

2 Fontaine Elyse 16 16 12 44

3 Tavernier Victoria 12 12 20 44

4 Tang Ziyue 12 12 12 36

5 Nys Victoria 8 8 8 24

5 Thomas Audrey 8 8 8 24

7 Van Den Heuvel Amania 8 0 8 16

8 Debussche Elise 0 0 8 8

Jeunes filles -9

Jeunes filles -10



8 Peeters Lio 8 0 0 8

8 Vilain Angie 0 8 0 8

8 Marchal Alizé 0 8 0 8

0

0

1 Lazar Miriam 20 16 20 56

2 Filip Francesca 16 20 16 52

3 Grosemans Louise 8 8 12 28

4 Beauclercq Chloé 12 12 0 24

4 Dubart Mila 12 12 0 24

6 Swinnen Nyla 8 8 8 24

7 Poppe Margot 8 0 12 20

8 Cervetti Mélissa 8 8 0 16

9 Van Hulle Gaëlle 0 0 8 8

9 Boulogne Louise 0 8 0 8

0

0

0

1 Daniels Hannelore 16 20 20 56

2 Ceulemans Noor 12 12 16 40

3 De Hert Mikaëlla 20 16 0 36

4 Hua Pauline 12 0 12 24

5 Van Gestel Ella 8 12 0 20

5 Mahieu Lena 8 0 12 20

7 Jansen Julie 4 8 8 20

8 Zineddine Roumayssa 8 0 8 16

9 El Marabet Inès 4 8 0 12

9 Cegielski Lilia 4 0 8 12

11 Smolders Sienna 8 0 0 8

12 Follon Wies 4 0 0 4

12 Courtois Chloé 4 0 0 4

12 Anastasiadis Artémis 4 0 0 4

12 Gybels Fin 4 0 0 4

0

0

0

0

Jeunes filles -11

Jeunes filles -13



1 Moerbeek Lio 8 0 20 28

2 Ba Elfya 16 0 12 28

2 Vanden Abeele Janne 12 0 16 28

4 Weynen Céline 20 0 0 20

5 Streltsova Sofia 8 0 8 16

6 Tsybulska Tereza 0 0 12 12

6 Mertes Maxine 12 0 0 12

8 Swinnen Leila 0 0 8 8

8 Janssen Farah 0 0 8 8

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1 Collard Noah 10 10 10 30

1 Simon David 10 10 10 30

3 Brants Nathan 3 3 3 9

3 Hosten Lou 3 3 3 9

5 Beauclercq Romain 1 6 0 7

5 Bouillon Baptiste 1 6 0 7

7 Camillo Joshua 6 0 0 6

7 Lazar Mathias 6 0 0 6

7 Dub Eric 0 0 6 6

7 Van den Broeck Junior 0 0 6 6

11 Dellatte Théo 3 0 3 6

11 Voets Côme 3 0 3 6

13 Haudry Ayden 0 3 0 3

13 Torre Timéo 0 3 0 3

0

0

DOUBLE

Jeunes gens -9

Jeunes filles -15



0

0

0

0

1 Dasset Milan 10 10 10 30

1 Shibata Kosei 10 10 10 30

3 Segers Alphons 6 6 6 18

3 T'Seyen Vince 6 6 6 18

5 Van Gils Artur 3 3 3 9

5 Vanlingen Genaux 3 3 3 9

7 Frerejean Antoine 3 0 1 4

7 Schoumaker Raphaël 3 0 1 4

9 Devleschoudere Jack 0 0 3 3

9 Haulet Gaspard 0 0 3 3

9 Adelmann Maxime 0 3 0 3

9 Jansen Nils 0 3 0 3

13 Daneels Ferre 1 0 0 1

13 Leenaerts Théo 1 0 0 1

0

0

0

0

0

1 Ghobert Noé 10 10 10 30

1 Peeters Giles 10 10 10 30

3 Bellorini Samuele 3 3 6 12

3 Kresovic Simon 3 3 6 12

5 Bodson Léo 3 6 0 9

5 Camillo Matteo 3 6 0 9

7 Godaux Luca 6 0 0 6

7 Laderos Stavros 6 0 0 6

9 Bozadzhiev Maxime 0 0 3 3

9 Leclerc Sacha 0 0 3 3

0

0

Jeunes gens -10

Jeunes gens -11

Jeunes gens -13



1 Oostvogels Jul 10 6 10 26

2 Hermans Lionel 6 10 3 19

2 Van San Alexander 6 10 3 19

4 Baum Nathan 10 6 1 17

5 Eputa Asembwa Noah 3 3 6 12

6 Hosten Rune 0 0 10 10

7 Marchal Victor 3 3 1 7

8 Debelder Raphael 0 0 6 6

9 Van Genechten Kor 3 0 3 6

9 Van Genechten Vic 3 0 3 6

11 Labalue Loan 1 3 0 4

11 Peeters Mats 1 3 0 4

13 Cervetti Alessandro 1 0 1 2

14 Leclerc Louis 0 0 1 1

14 Rahmani Nader 1 0 0 1

14 Skoczylas Alexander 1 0 0 1

14 Van Den Houdt Menno 1 0 0 1

0

0

1 De Marteau Xavier 6 0 10 16

1 Pauwels Sebastian 6 0 10 16

3 Aerts Solen 10 0 0 10

3 Dannevoye Jules 10 0 0 10

5 Clijmans Florent 0 0 6 6

5 Janssen Seppe 0 0 6 6

7 Ruidant Baptiste 0 0 3 3

7 Steinier Nael 0 0 3 3

7 Idodt Vic 0 0 3 3

7 Van Roost Killian 0 0 3 3

7 Grozdev Sava 3 0 0 3

7 Mutsch Alistair 3 0 0 3

7 Brandonisio Luca 3 0 0 3

7 Mosbeux Pierrick 3 0 0 3

0

1 Debussche Elise 6 6 6 18

1 Peeters Elle 6 6 6 18

3 Berthaut Romy 3 0 3 6

3 Enkels Isa 3 0 3 6

5 Sacharidis Marilyn Athena 1 0 0 1

5 Samain Lucie 1 0 0 1

Jeunes gens -15

Jeunes filles -9



0

1 Peeters Lio 10 3 6 19

1 Vandebeek Leen 10 3 6 19

3 Tang Ziyue 6 0 3 9

3 Tavernier Victoria 6 0 3 9

5 Fontaine Elyse 0 6 0 6

5 Thomas Audrey 0 6 0 6

7 Sedji Amelia 3 0 0 3

7 Van Den Heuvel Amania 3 0 0 3

0

0

0

1 Cervetti Mélissa 6 3 6 15

1 Filip Francesca 6 3 6 15

3 Beauclercq Chloé 3 6 0 9

3 Lazar Miriam 3 6 0 9

5 Poppe Margot 0 0 3 3

5 Van Hulle Gaëlle 0 0 3 3

0

0

1 Ceulemans Noor 10 10 0 20

1 Van Gestel Ella 10 10 0 20

3 Jansen Julie 3 0 10 13

4 De Hert Mikaëlla 6 6 0 12

4 Hua Pauline 6 6 0 12

6 Daniels Hannelore 0 0 10 10

7 Smolders Sienna 3 0 6 9

8 Gybels Fin 0 0 6 6

9 Courtois Chloé 3 3 0 6

9 Mahieu Léna 3 3 0 6

11 Anastasiadis Artémis 1 3 0 4

11 Fagnan Céline 1 3 0 4

13 Abinet Anae 0 0 3 3

13 Grozdeva Kalina 0 0 3 3

0

Jeunes filles -15

Jeunes filles -10

Jeunes filles -11

Jeunes filles -13



1 Ba Elfya 6 0 0 6

1 Weynen Céline 6 0 0 6

3 Meynaerts Lise 3 0 0 3

3 Van Baelen Jade 3 0 0 3

0

0


